Annexure 3
Name of the corporate debtor: M/S. Auto Friction Components India Private limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18-03-2020; List of creditors as on: 25-11-2020

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. | Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of | Amountof | Amountof | Amountof | Remarks, if any
i any mutual claim not claim under
Date of Amount Claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of |Amount Amount (Whether (% of voting claim dues, that admitted verification
receipt admitted claim coveredby [covered |related |sharein CoC may be set-off|
security by party?
interest
1|Kerala State Industrial Development |U45309KL1961SGC | 07-05-2020) 19,08,78,422 19,08,78,422 (Secured 19,08,78,422 No 100%!| Nil 0.00 0.00
Corporation Limited (KSIDC) 001937 Loan




